Busbar, Pin
Other lengths on request.
Specification
MATERIAL ISOLATIONMATERIAL ISOLATION PC / ABC-2 - ABS-3
MATERIALMATERIAL Copper E - Cu58 F25
RATED VOLTAGERATED VOLTAGE 600 V
OPERATING RATED CURRENT IS/PHASE 10 MM²OPERATING RATED CURRENT IS/PHASE 10 MM² 63A
OPERATING RATED CURRENT IS/PHASE 16 MM²OPERATING RATED CURRENT IS/PHASE 16 MM² 80A
www.rutab.com Tel: +46 380 - 55 50 50 info@rutab.se Lerbacksgatan 2, 571 38 Nässjö
Page 1
Variants
ARTICLE NO.ARTICLE NO. NO. OF MODULESNO. OF MODULES NUMBER OF PHASESNUMBER OF PHASES LENGTH MMLENGTH MM PCS/PACKPCS/PACK
S-1L-1000/10 57.00 1 1000 40
S-1L-210/10 12.00 1 210 100
S-2L-1000/10 57.00 2 1000 20
S-2L-210/10 12.00 2 210 50
S-2L-1000/16 57.00 2 1000 20
S-2L-210/16 12.00 2 210 50
S-3L-1000/10 57.00 3 1000 10
S-3L-210/10 12.00 3 210 50
S-3L-1000/16 57.00 3 1000 10
S-3L-210/16 12.00 3 210 50
S-3L-228/10 13.00 3 228 50
S-3L-228/16 13.00 3 228 50
www.rutab.com Tel: +46 380 - 55 50 50 info@rutab.se Lerbacksgatan 2, 571 38 Nässjö
Page 2